91/16/201

Hosted b

o
)
3

CoO~NOObWN -

6 17:06

65304286846

y: Neuqua Valley High School

School

Prairie Ridge
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Lake Park
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Hinsdale South
Neuqua Valley

Addison Trail
Homewood-Flossmoor

NEUGUA ATHLETICS

Vault
36.150 @
36.400 ¢
36.500
34.600 «
34.200 @
34.300
34.000 o
31.200 @

Team Results

Bars
35.050 ¢
34.750
35.550 ¢
30.800
29.850 o
31.000
29.900 @
18.300

Beam

37.700
35250 o
34.250 ¢
32.450
32.400 ¢
31.150
31.950
22.350

Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite
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Floor
35.700
35.700
35.150 o
34.250
33.200
32.250 @
29.900 ¢
25.500 @

Total
144.600
142.100
141.450
132.100
129.650
128.700
1256.750

97.350
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Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite
Neuqua Valley High School Saturday January 16,2016
All - Around Order of Finish
Name Y School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score  Average
Maddie Nowak Hinsdale South 9.650 9.400 9.150 9.250 37,450 9.3625
Una Farrell Lincoin-Way Co-ap 9.550 9.000 9.050 8.700 36.300 9.0750
Kelly Zehnder Lake Park 5200 8.600 9.000 8.850 34.750 8.8375
Claire Samojedny Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 9.200 8.400 8.550 9.100 35.250 88125
Ofivia Nelson Neuqua Valley 8,350 8.300 8.400 8,350 33.400 8.3500
Melissa Martin Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 8.200 8.050 8.200 8.200 32.650 8.1625
Jess Houghton Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 8.550 7.100 8.100 8.850 32.400 8.1000
Colleen Mosura . Neuqua Valley 8.350 8.200 7.650 8.100 32.300 8.0750
Erin Haney Hinsdale South 7.900 7.200 8.200 8.850 32.150 8.0375
Shalinee Abraham Neuqua Valley 8,650 7.500 7.150 7.850 31.250 7.8125
Jessica Rosal Addison Trail 8.450 7.050 7.600 8.000 31.100 7.7750
Iimani Porter Neugua Valley 8950 7.000 7.200 7.850 31.000 7.7500
Kaitlin Halt Hinadale South 8.350 6.800 7.200 7450 29.800 7.4500
Lauren Stamatopoulos Addison Trail 8.100 5.950 7.450 7.900 29.400 7.3500
Sam Smith Hinsdale South 7.900 6.450 8700 7.650 28.700 7.1750
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Neuqua Valley High School

Vault Order of Finish

Name
Maddie Nowak
Una Farrell
Marissa DiBenedetto
Mallory Winter
Maddie Solka
Alyssa Petke
Kelly Zehnder
Claire Samojedny
Jesse VandenEykel
Liz Sysol
imani Porter
Kennedy O'Neill
Jesse Smith
Kendall Rumford
Andie Granskog
Shalinee Abraham
Erica Dice
Jess Houghton
Jenny Couch
Terra Garcia
Chloe Capuder
Josgsica Rosal
Emma Holtan
Kaitlin Hall
Olivia Nelson
Colleen Moauro
Kayla Odonneli
Joena Schnelder
Becca Ruff
Melissa Martin
Lauren Stamaltopoulos
Madalyn Rumps
Sam Smith
Erin Haney
Shallon Malfeo
Jalyn Smith
Siema vy
Brianna Rotch
Nina Williamson

School
Hinsdale South
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Lake Park
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Lake Park
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Lake Park
Prairie Ridge
Neuqua Valley
Addison Trail
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Prairie Ridge
Lake Park
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Waubeonsie/Metea Co-op
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Addison Trail
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Hinsdale South
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale South
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Prairie Ridge
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Homewoad-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flogsmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
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Saturday January 16,2016
Ded. Score
0.00 9.650 .
0.00 9.550
0.00 9.450
0.00 9.350
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 5.000
000 8.850
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.350
0.00 B.350
000 8.350
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.200
000 8.200
0.00 8.100
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.900
D.00 7.900
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.700
0.00 6.900
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Uneven Parallel
Place Name Yr.

1 Maddie Nowak .
2 Nina Gallichio

3 Liz Sysol

4 Una Farrell

5 Maddy Kim

5 Kailey Czuma

7 Gabby Devito -
8 lzzy Shaw

9 Kennedy O'Naill
10 Kelly Zehnder
1 Kara Auchstetier
12 Alyssa Petke

12 Rose Devine
12 Chioe Capuder
15 Kendall Rumford
15 Clalre Samojedny
15 Mallory Winter
18 Olivia Nelson
19 Colleen Moauro
20 Melissa Martin
20 Jena Schneider
22 Shalinee Abraham
23 Jenny Couch
23 Madalyn Rumps
25 Erin Haney
28 Jess Houghion
26 Jordan Barnhart
28 Jessica Rosal
29 Imani Porter
30 Terra Garcia
H Kaitlin Hall

32 Shealyn O'Leary
a3 Sam Smith
34 Lauren Stamstopoulos
35 Elizabeth Lowery
36 Katie Zalewski
37 Shelby Akridge
38 Jaelyn White
38 Simone Williams
40 Tyler Clemons

NEUGUA ATHLETICS

School
Hinsdale South
Lake Park
Prairie Ridge
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Praicie Ridge
Lake Park
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Lake Park
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Lake Park
Prairie Ridge
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Addison Trail
Hinsdale South
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Addison Trail
Neugua Valley
Addison Trail
Hinsdale South
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale South
Addison Trail
Hinsdale South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Hamewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flassmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
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Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bars Order of Finish

Score
9.400
9.350
9.200
9.000
8.850
8.850
8.800
B.750
8.700
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.500
B8.400
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.050
8.050
7.500
7.250
7.250
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.900
6.800
6.500
6.450
5.950
5.700
5.600
5.100
4.600
3.000
2,800
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Name
Nikki Baars
Kendall Rumford
Alysza Petke
Maddy Kim
Maddie Solka
Maddie Nowak
Una Farrell
Kelly Zehnder
Kennedy O'Neill
Abby Seliga
Nina Gallichio
Kara Auchstetter
Erica Dice
Claire Samojedny
Daniella Pellegrino
Jessa Smith
Olivia Nelson
Melisza Martin
Erin Haney
Andie Granskog
Jess Houpghton
Shealyn O'Leary
Terra Garcia
Kayla Odonnell
Marissa DiBenedetto
Colleen Moauro
Ally Burke
Jossica Rosal
Lauren Stamatopoulos
Kaitlin Hall
imani Porter
Shalinee Abraham
Jenny Couch
Sam Smith
Shallon Malfeo
Tyler Clemons
Tiffany Rodela
Nina Williamson
Jaelyn White
Shelby Akridge

Yr

NEUGUA ATHLETICS

Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite

School
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Pralrie Ridge
Hinsdale South
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Lake Park
Addison Trail
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Lake Park
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Lake Park
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Hinsdale South
Lake Park
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Neugua Valley
Addison Trail
Hingdale South
Lake Park
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Hinsdals South
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Hinsdale South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Addison Trail
Homewood-Fiossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor

Balance Beam Order of Finish
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Saturday January 16,2018
Ded. Score
0.00 2.500
0.00 0.450
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.350
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.050
0.00 9.000
0.00 9.000
0.00 83.900
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 B.100
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.150
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.700
0.00 4.600
0.00 4,550
0.00 4.400
0.00 4.350
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Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Kira Kariblom
Nikki Baars
Kat Schaffer
Maddie Nowak
Gabby Devito
Jena Schneider
Claire Samojedny
Nina Gallichio
Kally Zehnder
Erin Haney
Mallory Winter
Una Farrell
Marissa DiBenedetto
Jess Houghton
Kailey Czuma
Dlivia Nelson
Emma Holtan
Melissa Martin
Colleen Moauro
Jessica Rosal
Jesse VandenEykel
Shalinee Abraham
Lauren Stamatopoulos
imani Porter
Jordan Bamhart
Sara Schelinski
Maddy Kim
Sam Smith
Deepika Ramachandran
Shelby Akridge
Kaitlin Hall
Becca Ruff
Madalyn Rumps
Tiffany Rodela
Jalyn Smith
Patricia lwaniec
Jaelyn White
Katie Zalewski

Yr.

School
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Hinsdale South
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Waubonsie/Metea Co-0p
Lake Park
Lake Park
Hinadale South
Lincoln-Way Co-0p
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Lake Park
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Lake Park
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Neuqua Valley
Addison Trail
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Lincoln-Way Co-0p
Prairie Ridge
Hinsdale South
Neuqua Valley
Homewood-Flossmoor
Hinsdale South
Prairie Ridge
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Homewood-Flossmoor
Hinsdale South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor

Ded. Score
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.100
0.00 8.950
000 8.950
0.00 8.850
0.00 B.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.450
0.00 T.400
0.00 7100
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.850
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.100
0.00 5.000



